AVIARY

WELCOME TO THE AVIARY COCKTAIL BAR,
Where creativity and sophiscation combine to bring you an
exciting experience that tingles the fongue and excites the

palate.






COCKTAILS

THE GRAND COLADA $26

This wonderfully silky smooth
version of the infamous pina
= colada, made grand.

g - Coconut milk
T Pineapple
— - Citfrus
[ )
Me "N’ U $26

Judged as 2023 campari redhand
finalist drink, this drink is inspired
by flavours that help to create
strong relationships with those we
care about.

Menu, as in Me and you

Coffee
White chocolate
Bitter




COCKTAILS

HEARTSONG s26

Inspired by Her. Bright, elegant,
sophisticated. Shes beauitful, shes
mine.

Lychee

Elderflower
Pomogranate

SERENITY SHORES $2

Feel tfransported to your favourtie

beach.

Sea breeze, sunsefts, serenity.
Almond

Golden Falernum
Tropical




COCKTAILS

FURESSHU FIZI $2

Walk with me through the gardens
of Japan where franqulity and zen
reign supreme.

Cucumber

Mint
Bubbles

ROSALITA s26

A true delight for those who dare
embrace the heat. This bold and
invigorating cocktail will awaken

the faste buds and leave you

craving more.

Chili
Zesty
Mango



COCKTAILS

GRAB LIFE BY THE BEANS s26

We managed to capture the allure
and sophistication of an exquisite
espresso based drink. Savour the
rich falvours and enjoy the

experience

Coffee
Butterscotch
Chocolate

BURUPINKU 26

Butterfly pea tea makes for an
impactful experience as the colour
completely changes when acidity
is added.

Tea

Herbacious
Bright




COCKTAILS

CAIFE ATHA CLIATH ¢2

If Irelond was a dessert style
cocktail, this is it. Cold, rich,
whiskey.

Vanilla

Salt
Coffee

SUNDAY BLOODY SUNDAY 2

Savoury spices create a symphony
of flavours, the perfect balance of
boldness and refreshment.

Tomato

Maple
Bacon




WINES

Champagne

Billecart Brut Reserve
Billecarte Brut Rose
Bollinger

Ruinart Blanc De Blanc
Krug

Dom Perignon

Moet

Veuve Clicquo

Methode

Cloudy Bay Pelorus Brut
Cloudy Bay Pelorus Rose

House Wine

Savignon Blanc
Pinot Gris
Chardonnay
Rose

Pinot Noir Merlot

Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR
Champagne, FR

Malborough, NZ
Malborough, NZ

Kopiko Bay, NZ
Kopiko Bay, NZ
Kopiko Bay, NZ
Kopiko Bay, NZ
Kopiko Bay, NZ

GLS

$17

$13
$13
$13
$13
$13

BTL

$190
$250
$220
$310
$700
$490
$150
$180

$80
$80

$60
$60
$60
$60
$60



WINES

Sauvignon

Astrolabe Awatere

Big Sky

Butterworth

Wither Hills Rarangi
Pegasus Bay, Sav/Semillon
Cloudy Bay Te Koko

Pinot Gris

The Ned

Blackenbrook
Grasshopper Rock
Gustave Lorentz Reserve
Peregrine

Ried R+R

Chardonnay

De La Terre

Duckhorn

Tony Bish “Fat & Sassy”
William Fevre Petit Chablis
Smith and Sheth “Cru”
Martinborough Vineyards
“Home Block”

GLS

Malborough, NZ
Malborough, NZ
Martinborough, NZ $16
Malborough, NZ $15
North Canterbury, NZ
Malborough, NZ

Malborough, NZ

Nelson, NZ $14
Central Orago, NZ

Alsace, FR

Central Otago, NZ $16

Morington, AU

Hawkes Bay, NZ
Nappa Valley, CA

Hawkes Bay, NZ $14
Chablis, FR

Hawkes Bay, NZ
Martinborough, NZ $20

BTL

$80
$89
$75
$70
$100

$60
$65
$75
$95
$75
$150

$65
$145
$65
$100
$100
$90



WINES

Aromatics

The Bone Line “Dry Riesling”
De La Terre Arneis

Von Winning Riesling

Mark Bredif Vouvray

Hanz Herzog Viogner

‘Il Modo’ Fiano

Blackenbrook Gewurztraminer

Rose

Little Wing “Labour of Love”
M De Minuty

Hecht & Bannier Languedoc
Rocky Ferry Orchard

Low Alcohol

Wither Hills Early Light -
Pinot Gris

With Hills Early Light -
Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Noir

Te Tara
Peregrine
HawkesHead
Ma Maison
Corafin “Cowley”
Dry River

Waipara, NZ
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Pfalz, DE
Vouvray, France
Marlborough, NZ
Midura, AU
Nelson, NZ

Waiheke Island, NZ
Provence, FR
Languedoc, FR

Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Martinborough, NZ
Central Otago, NZ
Gibbston Valley, NZ
Martinborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Wairapa Valley, NZ

GLS

$17

$18.5

$15.5

$18

$15

$13

$13

$17

$26

BTL

$80
$115
$90
$90
$170
$145
$70

$90
$85
$60
$70

$50

$50

$80
$115
$120
$120
$130
$250



WINES

S)ﬂTlh GLs
Two Hands “Fields of Joy” Clare Valley, AU

Shiraz

Wirra Wirra “Catapult” McLaren Vale, AU

Shiraz

Organised Chaos Hawkes Bay, NZ $15
Guigal “CDR” Rouge Rhone Valley, FR
Frenchmans Hill Estate Waiheke Island, NZ

‘Pukeke’

Church Road Tom Hawkes Bay, NZ

Jim Barry Armagh Clare Valley, AU

Cabernet/Merlot/Fran & Other

Puriri Hills Harmonie Du Soir Clevedon, NZ

Alario Claudio Dolcetto d’Alba Piedmont, IT $19.5
Montagrillo

De La Terre Barbera Hawkes Bay, NZ

Church Road Tom “Merlot/Cab”  Hawkes Bay, NZ

Hanz Herzog “Spirit of Marlborough, NZ
Malborough”- Melot/Cab

Lethbridge ‘Hugo George’ - Geelong, AU

Sangiovese

Red Metal Merlot/Cab Franc Hawkes Bay, NZ $15.5

Matthiassons Cab Franc Nappa Valley, CA

BTL
$100
$140

$70
$190

$190

$490
$750

$220
$85

$115
$490
$200

$300

$75
$390



BEERS & CIOER

Local Bottled

Steinlarger Pure $12
Little Creatures Pale Ale $14
Panhead Ratrod $14
Panhead XPA $14
Panhead Black Top Stout $14
Zeffer 0% Cider $13

International Bottled

Sapporo $13
Corona $12
Hoegaarden $14
Draft

Panhead Supercharger $13
Emersons Pilsoner $13
Fortune Favours $15
Guiness $15

Zeffer Apple Cider $13



NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drinks

Pepsi $5
Pespsi Max $5
7up $5
Mountain Dew $5
Ginger Ale $5
Ginger Beer $7
Juices

Orange $5.5
Apple $5.5
Pineapple $5.5
Cranberry $5.5
Antipodes

Still | Sparking 500m $9

Still | Sparking 1L $13



