

WELCOME TO THE AVIARY COCKTAIL BAR, Where creativity and sophiscation combine to bring you an exciting experience that tingles the tongue and excites the palate.



THE GRAND COLADA \$26



This wonderfully silky smooth version of the infamous pina colada, made grand.

- Coconut milk
- Pineapple
- Citrus

Me 'N' u \$26



Judged as 2023 campari redhand finalist drink, this drink is inspired by flavours that help to create strong relationships with those we care about.

Menu, as in Me and you

- Coffee
- White chocolate
- Bitter

HEARTSONG \$26



Inspired by Her. Bright, elegant, sophisticated. Shes beauitful, shes mine.

- Lychee
- Elderflower
- Pomogranate

SERENITY SHORES \$26



Feel transported to your favourtie beach.

Sea breeze, sunsets, serenity.

- Almond
- Golden Falernum
- Tropical

FURESSHU FIZI \$26



Walk with me through the gardens of Japan where tranqulity and zen reign supreme.

- Cucumber
- Mint
- Bubbles

ROSALITA \$26



A true delight for those who dare embrace the heat. This bold and invigorating cocktail will awaken the taste buds and leave you craving more.

- Chili
- Zesty
- Mango

GRAB LIFE BY THE BEANS \$26



We managed to capture the allure and sophistication of an exquisite espresso based drink. Savour the rich falvours and enjoy the experience

- Coffee
- Butterscotch
- Chocolate

BURUPINKU \$26



Butterfly pea tea makes for an impactful experience as the colour completely changes when acidity is added.

- Tea
- Herbacious
- Bright

CAIFE ATHA CLIATH \$26



If Ireland was a dessert style cocktail, this is it. Cold, rich, whiskey.

- Vanilla
- Salt
- Coffee

SUNDAY BLOODY SUNDAY \$26



Savoury spices create a symphony of flavours, the perfect balance of boldness and refreshment.

- Tomato
- Maple
- Bacon

Champagne		GLS	BTL
Billecart Brut Reserve	Champagne, FR		\$190
Billecarte Brut Rose	Champagne, FR		\$250
Bollinger	Champagne, FR		\$220
Ruinart Blanc De Blanc	Champagne, FR		\$310
Krug	Champagne, FR		\$700
Dom Perignon	Champagne, FR		\$490
Moet	Champagne, FR		\$150
Veuve Clicquo	Champagne, FR		\$180
Methode Cloudy Bay Pelorus Brut Cloudy Bay Pelorus Rose	Malborough, NZ Malborough, NZ	\$17	\$80 \$80
House Wine			
Savignon Blanc	Kopiko Bay, NZ	\$13	\$60
Pinot Gris	Kopiko Bay, NZ	\$13	\$60
Chardonnay	Kopiko Bay, NZ	\$13	\$60
Rose	Kopiko Bay, NZ	\$13	\$60
Pinot Noir Merlot	Kopiko Bay, NZ	\$13	\$60

"Home Block"

Sauvignon Astrolabe Awatere Big Sky Butterworth Wither Hills Rarangi Pegasus Bay, Sav/Semillon Cloudy Bay Te Koko	Malborough, NZ Malborough, NZ Martinborough, NZ Malborough, NZ North Canterbury, NZ Malborough, NZ	\$16 \$15	\$80 \$89 \$75 \$70 \$100
Pinot Gris The Ned Blackenbrook Grasshopper Rock Gustave Lorentz Reserve Peregrine Ried R+R	Malborough, NZ Nelson, NZ Central Orago, NZ Alsace, FR Central Otago, NZ Morington, AU	\$14 \$16	\$60 \$65 \$75 \$95 \$75 \$150
Chardonnay De La Terre Duckhorn Tony Bish "Fat & Sassy" William Fevre Petit Chablis Smith and Sheth "Cru" Martinborough Vineyards	Hawkes Bay, NZ Nappa Valley, CA Hawkes Bay, NZ Chablis, FR Hawkes Bay, NZ Martinborough, NZ	\$14 \$20	\$65 \$145 \$65 \$100 \$100 \$90

Aromatics		GLS	BTL
The Bone Line "Dry Riesling"	Waipara, NZ	\$17	\$80
De La Terre Arneis	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$115
Von Winning Riesling	Pfalz, DE		\$90
Mark Bredif Vouvray	Vouvray, France	\$18.5	\$90
Hanz Herzog Viogner	Marlborough, NZ		\$170
'Il Modo' Fiano	Midura, AU		\$145
Blackenbrook Gewurztraminer	Nelson, NZ	\$15.5	\$70
Rose			
Little Wing "Labour of Love"	Waiheke Island, NZ		\$90
M De Minuty	Provence, FR	\$18	\$85
Hecht & Bannier Languedoc	Languedoc, FR		\$60
Rocky Ferry Orchard	Marlborough, NZ	\$15	\$70
Low Alcohol			
Wither Hills Early Light - Pinot Gris	Marlborough, NZ	\$13	\$50
With Hills Early Light - Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	\$13	\$50
Pinot Noir			
Te Tara	Martinborough, NZ	\$17	\$80
Peregrine	Central Otago, NZ		\$115
HawkesHead	Gibbston Valley, NZ		\$120
Ma Maison	Martinborough, NZ	\$26	\$120
Corafin "Cowley"	Marlborough, NZ		\$130
Dry River	Wairapa Valley, NZ		\$250

Syrah		GLS	BTL
Two Hands "Fields of Joy"	Clare Valley, AU		\$100
Shiraz			
Wirra Wirra "Catapult"	McLaren Vale, AU		\$140
Shiraz			
Organised Chaos	Hawkes Bay, NZ	\$15	\$70
Guigal "CDR" Rouge	Rhone Valley, FR		\$190
Frenchmans Hill Estate	Waiheke Island, NZ		\$190
'Pukeke'			
Church Road Tom	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$490
Jim Barry Armagh	Clare Valley, AU		\$750

Cabernet/Merlot/Fran & Other

Puriri Hills Harmonie Du Soir	Clevedon, NZ		\$220
Alario Claudio Dolcetto d'Alba	Piedmont, IT	\$19.5	\$85
Montagrillo			
De La Terre Barbera	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$115
Church Road Tom "Merlot/Cab"	Hawkes Bay, NZ		\$490
Hanz Herzog "Spirit of	Marlborough, NZ		\$200
Malborough"- Melot/Cab			
Lethbridge 'Hugo George' -	Geelong, AU		\$300
Sangiovese			
Red Metal Merlot/Cab Franc	Hawkes Bay, NZ	\$15.5	\$75
Matthiassons Cab Franc	Nappa Valley, CA		\$390

BEERS & CIDER

Local Bottled

Steinlarger Pure	\$12
Little Creatures Pale Ale	\$14
Panhead Ratrod	\$14
Panhead XPA	\$14
Panhead Black Top Stout	\$14
Zeffer 0% Cider	\$13

International Bottled

Sapporo	\$15
Corona	\$12
Hoegaarden	\$14

Draft

Panhead Supercharger	\$13
Emersons Pilsoner	\$13
Fortune Favours	\$15
Guiness	\$15
Zeffer Apple Cider	\$13

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Soft Drinks

Pepsi	\$5
Pespsi Max	\$5
7up	\$5
Mountain Dew	\$5
Ginger Ale	\$5
Ginger Beer	\$7

Juices

Orange	\$5.5
Apple	\$5.5
Pineapple	\$5.5
Cranberry	\$5.5

Antipodes

Still Sparking 500ml	\$9
Still Sparking 1L	\$13